Handset
Based
Console
HBC2/HBC3
(HBC3 Shown)
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
1. SRG3900
8. ANTENNAS
3. MOUNTING KITS
5. CONSOLE CABLES
4. LOUDSPEAKERS
2. CONTROL
GPS Antenna TETRA/GPS Antenna
Transceiver Mounting
Plate Kit 300-00086
Low Profile Loudspeaker
 8W   300-00719
Transport Loudspeaker
16W   300-01837
Power/Audio Lead
300-00066
Sepura Colour Console
SCC1 / SCC2 / SCC3
(SCC3 Shown)
Audio Interface Unit
MK2
(Special Applications)
6. STANDARD AUDIO
ACCESSORIES
Note:  Each SCC Console or AIU can
support two of the following accessories.
HBC and VC support one accessory.
Console DIN Kit
300-00804
AMPS Plate
300-00784
AMPS RAM Components:
Console Ball 300-00860
Double Socket Arm 300-00861
Handlebar Bracket 300-00862
AMPS Ratchet
Hinge 300-00629
Console
Data Port 1
Console
Data Port 2
(If Required)
HBC Cradle
300-00671
Virtual Console
(VC) Software &
Licence
HBC I/F Box 300-00670
(Suitable for 300-00079)
Hands Free Kit
300-00079
Hands Free Kit
(Jack Plugs)
300-00085
Fist Mic
300-00062
Handset
300-00061
Speaker Mic
VAC
300-00722
Handset
VAC
300-00726
SCC2 Fist Mic
IP67
300-00894
Goose Neck
Mic 300-01902
PTT Footswitch
300-01893